APTUS®
Wrist
PRODUCT INFORMATION
TriLock Express
Screws 2.5
APTUS®
Wrist
PRODUCT INFORMATION

o Spherical three-point wedge-locking
     o Friction locking through radial bracing of the screw
head
in the plate – without additional tensioning
components
• TriLock screws can be re-locked in the same plate hole
under individual angles up to three times
• Minimal screw head protrusion thanks to internal
locking contour
• No cold welding between plate and screws
• Intra-operative fine tuning capabilities
Secure locking of the TriLock and TriLock Express screws
Locking Locked
2.5 TriLock Express Screws, HexaDrive7       Material: Titanium (ASTM F136)
Length Art. No. Pieces per Pack Art. No. Pieces per Pack
14 mm A-5755.14/1 1 A-5755.14 5
16 mm A-5755.16/1 1 A-5755.16 5
18 mm A-5755.18/1 1 A-5755.18 5
20 mm A-5755.20/1 1 A-5755.20 5
22 mm A-5755.22/1 1 A-5755.22 5
24 mm A-5755.24/1 1 A-5755.24 5
Ordering Information
Variable angle of ± 15°
in all directions
Minimal screw head protrusion